
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: Western Ave. Viaduct over Belmont Ave. Viaduct Demolition and Corridor Improvements 

SPECIFICATION No.:  126570   RFQ 964 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, August 13, 2015 @ 1: 00 pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid Bond Room 

USER DEPARTMENT:  CDOT 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   John Stewart, Jr.  312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   September 3, 2015 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Ann Ensworth 

 

Anzy Supply Inc. 1200 W. 35th Street, Chicago, IL 60609 

ann@anzysupply.com 

773-254-0713 73-254-0707 

Michael Rickert 

 

F.H. Paschen, S.N. 

Nielsen 

5515 N. River Road, Chicago, IL 60656 

mrickert@fhpaschen.com 

773-444-3474 773-693-0064 

Seth Riber 

 

Herlihy Mid-

Continent Co. 

1306 Marquette Drive, Romeoville, IL 

60446 

seth@hmcco.net 

630-633-2790 630-378-1001 

Craig Bradley 

 

Illinois Constructors 

Corp. 

 

39W866 Fabyan Parkway, Elburn, IL 60119 

Craigbradley@icceo.com 

630-232-7280 630-232-7281 

Craig Schmidt 

 

Judlau – OHL Group 1011 Warrenville Road, Lisle, IL 60532 

cschmidt@judlau.com 

630-568-6642 331-777-5771 

Gary Knoeppel 

 

Judlau – OHL Group 1011 Warrenville Road, Lisle, IL 60532 

gknoeppel@judlau.com 

630-828-5040 331-777-5771 

Andre Leroux, Jr. 

 

Lorig Construction 

Company 

250 E. Touhy Ave., Des Plaines, IL 60018 

leroux@flash.net 

847-298-0360 847-298-2689 

Jenelle E. Hill 

 

CDOT    

Timothy J. Whalen 

 

CDOT    
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